
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-0132 Name:

Status:Type: Approval Agenda Ready

File created: In control:1/12/2021 Executive Office

On agenda: Final action:1/26/2021

Title: Authorization to Award a Contract to Adams Commercial General Contracting, Inc (ACGC) in the
Amount of $887,512 for Phase I of the Homekey Project at 555 S. Orchard St (Ukiah) for the Period of
January 26 through April 15, 2021, Subject to Receipt of All Necessary Signatures, Certificates, and
Bonding Instruments from Contractor, and Authorization for the Health & Human Services Agency to
Act as Project Manager to Enter Contracts and Approve Change Orders for the Project, Pursuant to
Public Contract Code Section 20142

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 21-007, 2. Bid Sheet, 3. ACGC Homekey Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors1/26/2021 1

Mendocino County Printed on 4/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

